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Men / 4 / 4A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jonathan Kambur4145
International

9.400 9.900 10.00010.200 9.70010.600 59.800
3 1T 3T 1T 1 5T 1 

1 

Ethan Saeyang4108
Byers Elk Grove

10.500 9.100 9.10010.400 9.8009.900 58.800
1 5 2 5T 4 3T 2 

2 

Samuel Mark4162
Technique

9.000 8.400 8.90010.500 10.00010.400 57.200
7 7 1 10T 2 1T 3 

3 

Trey Thompson4165
Technique

9.300 9.900 9.0009.600 10.0009.300 57.100
4* 2T 8 8* 7T 2T 4T

4T

Michael Nichols4127
Edge

9.300 9.800 9.00010.000 9.6009.400 57.100
5* 4 5 9* 6 7T 5T

5T

Christopher Otis4102
Auburn

7.900 9.900 9.20010.200 9.60010.200 57.000
15 3T 4T 4 3 8T 6 

6 

Aidyn Hoag4170
Tumbleweeds

9.600 8.300 10.0008.400 9.2009.500 55.000
2 8 13 2T 5 9T 7 

7 

Nick Rose4138
Gold Country

8.300 8.500 8.7009.800 9.8009.000 54.100
13 6 6T 13T 10T 4T 8 

8 

Holden Tweet4132
Extreme

8.500 8.100 9.1009.200 9.7009.200 53.800
11T 9 10T 6T 9 6T 9 

9 

Colby Dorn4124
Classic

8.800 7.700 8.9009.300 9.2008.900 52.800
9 10 9 11T 12T 10T 10 

10 

Ruben Loza4125
Classic

9.300 7.000 9.3009.200 8.0008.600 51.400
6T 14 11T 3 14 11 11 

11 

Anthony Pacurar4175
Tumbleweeds

8.100 7.100 8.8009.800 7.3009.300 50.400
14 13 7T 12 8T 15 12 

12 

Ivan Amezquita4122
Classic

8.700 6.900 9.1008.500 7.4009.000 49.600
10 15 12 7T 11T 13T 13 

13 

Tyler Scollay4163
Technique

8.500 7.500 8.6008.300 7.6008.900 49.400
12T 12 14 15 13T 12 14 

14 

Carson Medlyn4101
Auburn

8.900 7.600 8.7007.200 7.4008.400 48.200
8 11 15 14T 15 14T 15 

15 
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